lost through sale by the state, as provided in Sections 29-3-13710

through 29-3-141, Mississippi Code of 1972, for the fiscal year11

beginning July 1, 1999, and ending June 30, 2000.................  $    12

SECTION 2.  Of the funds appropriated under Section 1, the13

sum of Sixty-two Thousand One Hundred Ninety-one Dollars14

($62,191.00), which is the aggregate sum that the school districts15

in the Chickasaw Cession receive annually from interest payments16

from the Chickasaw School Fund under Section 212, Mississippi17

Constitution of 1890, shall be deducted from the allocations to18